Superheroes Wear Leos District 5 Qualifier

Maximum Athletics

28915 Sweetgum Rd
Magnolia, TX 77354

Sep 23, 2023 - Sep 24, 2023

Rank Num
1 405
2 404
3 413
4 400
5 407
6 406
7 411
8 415
9 444
10 439
11 464
12 442

13 437

Name

Gym

Kaydence Gillis
AIM Athletics

Lily Giessinger
AIM Athletics

Alyvia Sawyer
AIM Athletics

Laiken Brockett
AIM Athletics

Audrianna Hashem
AIM Athletics

Layla Gilpin

AIM Athletics

Mackenzie Norris
AIM Athletics

Sophia Valicevic
AIM Athletics

Sullie Moore
Flips Texas

Celeste Popp
Cypress

Natalia Gonzalez
XLR8 gymnastics

Brynn DelLange
Flips Texas
lzzy Lin
Cypress
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Vault

9.750

9.500

9.325
1

9.450

9.475

9.575

9.850

9.650

9.350
10

9.000
12

9.425
8T

9.425
8T

8.750
13

Bars

9.400

9.150
5T

9.175

9.450

9.300

9.150
5T

8.900

9.125

8.800

8.400
12

8.525
10

8.050
13

8.500
1

Beam

9.100

9.400

9.500

9.150
4T

8.825

8.550
13

8.700

8.575
1"T

9.150
4T

9.300

8.575
M"T

8.675
10

8.850

Floor

9.725
3T

9.750
1T

9.750
1T

9.500
5T

9.500
5T

9.725
3T

9.500
5T

9.500
5T

9.175
1

9.450

9.375
10

9.100
12

9.050
13

Meet Results

Session: 6
Level: 5
Division: Jr. A

AA

37.975

37.800

37.750

37.550

37.100

37.000

36.950

36.850

36.475

36.150

10

35.900
11

35.250
12

35.150
13

Official Results



